
Olentangy Orange vs Westerville Central vs St. Charles - Apr 2, 2025
 Olentangy Orange HS

Results

#3 Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Wendorf, Lydia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.00 17.33 5

2 Baran, McKinley 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.00 19.06 3

3 McPherson, Hadley 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.00 19.10 2

4 Jochum, Ryann 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.00 19.11 1

5 Kamara, Sally 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.40

6 Gooding, Sarah 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.00 20.67

7 Warren, Olivia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.31

8 Afolabi, Kayla 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23.14

Heat 1

1 Wendorf, Lydia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.00 17.33 5

2 Baran, McKinley 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.00 19.06 3

3 McPherson, Hadley 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.00 19.10 2

4 Jochum, Ryann 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.00 19.11 1

5 Kamara, Sally 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.40

6 Gooding, Sarah 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.00 20.67

7 Warren, Olivia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22.31

8 Afolabi, Kayla 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23.14

#4 Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Bangura, Omar 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 17.39 16.73 5

2 Kissi, Daniel 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.60 16.76 3

3 Salinas, Victor 11 ST CHARLES 18.00 17.71 2

4 Hibbard, Mason 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.88 1

5 James, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.92

6 DeLong, Alex 12 ST CHARLES 20.00 18.71

7 Finegan, Kellen 9 ST CHARLES 26.12

-- Nsenga, Jack 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 15.68 DNS

Heat 1

1 Bangura, Omar 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 17.39 16.73 5

2 Kissi, Daniel 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.60 16.76 3

3 Salinas, Victor 11 ST CHARLES 18.00 17.71 2

4 Hibbard, Mason 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.88 1

5 James, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.92

6 DeLong, Alex 12 ST CHARLES 20.00 18.71

7 Finegan, Kellen 9 ST CHARLES 26.12

-- Nsenga, Jack 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 15.68 DNS



#5 Girls' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Blaz, Maya 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.30 13.56 5

2 Medley, Charlotte 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 13.72 3

3 Parrott, AMya 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.10 13.74 2

4 Wilkerson, Audrey 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.50 13.97 1

5 Tonelli-Floyd, Eva 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 14.02

6 Bower, Morgan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.80 14.10

7 Elujoba, Fehin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.80 14.11

8 Jackson, Laila 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.90 14.13

9 Timperman, Adele 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.80 14.18

10 Gilbert, Emilea 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.30 14.26

11 Yarbrough, Siena 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.70 14.35

12 Hance, Devyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.90 14.37

13 Holcomb, Sarah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 14.40

14 Ameh, Jasmine 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 14.44

15 Quaicoe, Odilia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.70 14.48

16 Small, Amya 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.70 14.49

17 Watkins, Aubrey 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.10 14.57

18 Clements, Aaliyah 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 14.80 14.63

19 Hanna, Emory 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.64

20 Bower, Maise 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.71

21 Wilson, Sara 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 14.77

22 Joseph, Gabi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.78

23 Bailey, Savannah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.83

24 Ghouzlani, Mariam 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.87

25 Gulati, Saanvi 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.03

26 Rankin, Peyton 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.04 (15.032)

27 Lammert, Arya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.04 (15.040)

28 Kamara, Sally 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.05

29 Mehta, Ayana 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.07

30 Bang, Ellie 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.90 15.09

31 Shaver, Zoe 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.16

32 Paquette, Jae'Lynn 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 15.00 15.24

33 Blevins, Ghianna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.25

34 Andoh, Olivia 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.00 15.43

35 LAM, Celina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 14.20 15.46

36 Lung, Jay 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.54

37 Hareesh, Diya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.55

38 Ndungu, Faith 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.59

39 Nallamotu, Sai 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.60

40 Morris, Avery 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.79

41 Fitzgerald, Brynn 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.96

42 Saladi, Neha 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.00

43 Steele, Morgan 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.09

44 McLean, Karalyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.16

45 Yau, Samee 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.28

46 Paul, Rimi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.81

47 Paul, Stherby 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 15.00 16.91

48 Tall, Jaja 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.94

49 Dean-El, Morgan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.07

50 Vijayanand, Vanshika 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.10

51 Jaswal, Rahit 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.21



52 Hess, Maggie 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.35

53 Berry, Megan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.64

54 Chen, Yan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.72

55 Johnson, Rihanna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.25

56 Konti, Sidra 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.28

57 Mangla, Anvi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.21

58 Vijayasekhar, Tanishka 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.46

59 Reichle, Sydney 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.71

60 Aleti, Ruchira 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.70

61 Jama, Ibtihaj 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.77

-- Saravanan, Tharini 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Prasanna, Vedhika 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Pugalenthi, Tarunika 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Aguwa, Ozi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Warren, Olivia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Debolt, Caroline 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Sankoh, Mellicent 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 15.50 DNS

Heat 1

1 Blaz, Maya 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.30 13.56 5

2 Parrott, AMya 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.10 13.74 2

3 Wilkerson, Audrey 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.50 13.97 1

4 Gilbert, Emilea 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.30 14.26

5 Yarbrough, Siena 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.70 14.35

6 Quaicoe, Odilia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.70 14.48

7 Small, Amya 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.70 14.49

8 Watkins, Aubrey 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.10 14.57

Heat 2

1 Bower, Morgan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.80 14.10

2 Elujoba, Fehin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.80 14.11

3 Jackson, Laila 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.90 14.13

4 Timperman, Adele 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.80 14.18

5 Hance, Devyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.90 14.37

6 Ameh, Jasmine 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 14.44

7 Wilson, Sara 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 14.77

8 Bang, Ellie 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 13.90 15.09

Heat 3

1 Medley, Charlotte 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 13.72 3

2 Clements, Aaliyah 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 14.80 14.63

3 Paquette, Jae'Lynn 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 15.00 15.24

4 Andoh, Olivia 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.00 15.43

5 LAM, Celina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 14.20 15.46

6 Steele, Morgan 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.09

7 Paul, Stherby 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 15.00 16.91

-- Sankoh, Mellicent 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 15.50 DNS



Heat 4

1 Tonelli-Floyd, Eva 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 14.02

2 Holcomb, Sarah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.00 14.40

3 Gulati, Saanvi 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.03

4 Rankin, Peyton 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.04 (15.032)

5 Mehta, Ayana 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.07

6 Shaver, Zoe 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.16

7 Berry, Megan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.64

-- Debolt, Caroline 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 5

1 Lammert, Arya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.04 (15.040)

2 Lung, Jay 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.54

3 Hareesh, Diya 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.55

4 Saladi, Neha 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.00

5 McLean, Karalyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.16

6 Tall, Jaja 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.94

7 Chen, Yan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.72

8 Mangla, Anvi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.21

Heat 6

1 Hanna, Emory 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.64

2 Bailey, Savannah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.83

3 Fitzgerald, Brynn 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.96

4 Vijayanand, Vanshika 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.10

5 Konti, Sidra 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.28

6 Vijayasekhar, Tanishka 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.46

7 Reichle, Sydney 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19.71

-- Prasanna, Vedhika 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 7

1 Bower, Maise 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.71

2 Ghouzlani, Mariam 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.87

3 Blevins, Ghianna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.25

4 Nallamotu, Sai 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.60

5 Morris, Avery 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.79

6 Paul, Rimi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.81

7 Hess, Maggie 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.35

-- Aguwa, Ozi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 8

1 Joseph, Gabi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.78

2 Kamara, Sally 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.05

3 Ndungu, Faith 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.59

4 Yau, Samee 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.28

5 Dean-El, Morgan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.07

6 Johnson, Rihanna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18.25

-- Saravanan, Tharini 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Warren, Olivia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 9

1 Jaswal, Rahit 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.21

2 Aleti, Ruchira 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.70

3 Jama, Ibtihaj 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20.77

-- Pugalenthi, Tarunika 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS



#6 Boys' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Ekpo, Jadon 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.20 11.35 5

2 Turner, Jordan 12 ST CHARLES 11.50 11.40 3

3 Rafferty, Peter 11 ST CHARLES 11.30 11.52 2

4 Fickel, Lucas 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.40 11.67 1

5 Herubin, Nick 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.20 11.69

6 Tonelli-Floyd, Ricky 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.30 11.74 (11.732)

7 Leavell, Jacquez 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.40 11.74 (11.736)

8 Ceol, Brian 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.40 11.90

9 Mark, Jaxson 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.70 11.99

10 Abbey, Trevin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.90 12.03

11 Ekpo, Jonathan 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.70 12.05

12 Winchester, Kelan 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.60 12.07

13 Heldman, Grant 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.90 12.16

14 Parks, Ian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.20 12.22

15 Scott, Aden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.80 12.26

16 Bangura, Omar 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.70 12.28 (12.271)

17 Anne, Pape 12 ST CHARLES 11.80 12.28 (12.272)

18 Thomas, Terryn 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.60 12.28 (12.279)

19 Cavin, Braden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.00 12.35

20 Mays, Jordan 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.80 12.40

21 Fontanez, Victor 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.44 (12.434)

22 Potts, Michael 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.00 12.44 (12.436)

23 McAnespie, Charles 9 ST CHARLES 12.30 12.50 (12.491)

24 Kamara, Sheiku 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.60 12.50 (12.493)

25 Robinson, Kameron 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.20 12.51

26 Kyamiza, Blessing 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.00 12.54

27 Gebicki, AJ 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.61

28 Harper, Monty 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.64

29 Williams, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.65 (12.643)

30 Castle, Theo 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.65 (12.650)

31 Bell, Briley 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.68

32 Musagala, Hezekiah 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.75 12.71

33 Nickey, Benjamin 10 ST CHARLES 12.73

34 Ruiz, Mick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.82

35 Wilkoff, Ethan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.85

36 Fokuo, Kevinking 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.99 12.87

37 Burgess, Joshua 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.80 12.88

38 Zarick, Michael 10 ST CHARLES 12.89

39 Arnason, Rhys 10 ST CHARLES 12.90

40 Kummer, Nicholas 11 ST CHARLES 12.92

41 Jenkins, Matthew 12 ST CHARLES 12.95

42 Thorn, Ben 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.98

43 Waring, Simon 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.00

44 Smith, Max 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.03 (13.022)

45 Zhao, Alex 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.03 (13.024)

46 Kesler, Brennan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.20 13.04

47 Castada, Hebron 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.09

48 Burton, Elijah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.12

49 Wykoff, Noah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.14

50 Pattin, Ryan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.17

51 Wood, Vincent 11 ST CHARLES 13.19 (13.185)



52 Levy, Corey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.19 (13.186)

53 Lasky, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.22 (13.215)

54 Keck, Collin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.22 (13.220)

55 Long, Aiden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.24

56 Addo, Jason 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.28

57 Steward, Ryan 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.32

58 Johnson, Ka'Ji 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.90 13.33

59 Bailey, Aiden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.39

60 Chilewa, Chris 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.43

61 Warren, Andrew 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.44

62 Wleh, Josh 10 ST CHARLES 13.45

63 Sudarsanam, Rishi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.50

64 Scott, Ian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.53

65 Kanjo, Rawlings Talent 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 12.20 13.56

66 Garling, Rowan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.57 (13.562)

67 Tiwari, Ajay 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.57 (13.570)

68 Joy, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.59

69 Sandridge, Terry 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.63

70 Arthur, Joel 9 ST CHARLES 13.64 (13.633)

71 Ruehlen, Mark 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.64 (13.637)

72 Brown, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.71

73 MacCannon, Cam 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.73

74 Winslow, Gavin 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.77

75 Tu, Mickey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.91

76 Johnson, Elijah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 14.00 13.92

77 Haye, Aiden 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.00 13.93

78 Lin, Timothy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.10

79 Justice, JJ 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.11

80 Wagaman, Joey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.25

81 Nnyanzi, Simeon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.29

82 Hilbert, Jack 10 ST CHARLES 14.31

83 Nwaneri, Chijindum 9 ST CHARLES 14.53

84 Curry, Nick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.75

85 Mehta, Adit 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.22

86 Gudipally, Shriyans 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.33

87 Pillapakkam, Nitin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.57

88 Sharma, Yug 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.92

89 Snyder, Myles 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.82

90 Manoharan, Joshua 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.00 17.15

91 Veerni, Shraven 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.60

-- Crawford, Ephraim 10 ST CHARLES DNS

-- Nirmala Sridhar, Prithish 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Nsenga, Jack 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.60 DNS

-- Segoh, Jeremy 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.80 DNS

-- Haile, Abel 9 ST CHARLES DNS

-- Richards, Holden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Kharat, Kunal 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Castada, Hazaiah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Loggins, Michael 10 ST CHARLES DNS

-- Small, Markise 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL FS

-- Mohamed, Suhayb 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Williams, Jonathan 11 ST CHARLES DNS



Heat 1

1 Ekpo, Jadon 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.20 11.35 5

2 Turner, Jordan 12 ST CHARLES 11.50 11.40 3

3 Rafferty, Peter 11 ST CHARLES 11.30 11.52 2

4 Fickel, Lucas 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.40 11.67 1

5 Herubin, Nick 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.20 11.69

6 Tonelli-Floyd, Ricky 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.30 11.74 (11.732)

7 Leavell, Jacquez 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.40 11.74 (11.736)

8 Ceol, Brian 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.40 11.90

Heat 2

1 Mark, Jaxson 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.70 11.99

2 Ekpo, Jonathan 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.70 12.05

3 Winchester, Kelan 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.60 12.07

4 Bangura, Omar 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.70 12.28 (12.271)

5 Thomas, Terryn 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.60 12.28 (12.279)

6 Kamara, Sheiku 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.60 12.50 (12.493)

7 Musagala, Hezekiah 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.75 12.71

-- Nsenga, Jack 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.60 DNS

Heat 3

1 Abbey, Trevin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.90 12.03

2 Heldman, Grant 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.90 12.16

3 Scott, Aden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11.80 12.26

4 Anne, Pape 12 ST CHARLES 11.80 12.28 (12.272)

5 Mays, Jordan 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.80 12.40

6 Burgess, Joshua 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.80 12.88

7 Johnson, Ka'Ji 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.90 13.33

-- Segoh, Jeremy 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.80 DNS

Heat 4

1 Parks, Ian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.20 12.22

2 Cavin, Braden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.00 12.35

3 Potts, Michael 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.00 12.44 (12.436)

4 Robinson, Kameron 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.20 12.51

5 Kyamiza, Blessing 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.00 12.54

6 Fokuo, Kevinking 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11.99 12.87

7 Kesler, Brennan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.20 13.04

8 Kanjo, Rawlings Talent 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 12.20 13.56

Heat 5

1 McAnespie, Charles 9 ST CHARLES 12.30 12.50 (12.491)

2 Nickey, Benjamin 10 ST CHARLES 12.73

3 Zhao, Alex 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.03 (13.024)

4 Johnson, Elijah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 14.00 13.92

5 Haye, Aiden 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.00 13.93

6 Hilbert, Jack 10 ST CHARLES 14.31

7 Manoharan, Joshua 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16.00 17.15

-- Crawford, Ephraim 10 ST CHARLES DNS



Heat 6

1 Jenkins, Matthew 12 ST CHARLES 12.95

2 Wood, Vincent 11 ST CHARLES 13.19 (13.185)

3 Chilewa, Chris 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.43

4 Sandridge, Terry 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.63

5 Arthur, Joel 9 ST CHARLES 13.64 (13.633)

6 Nwaneri, Chijindum 9 ST CHARLES 14.53

-- Haile, Abel 9 ST CHARLES DNS

-- Loggins, Michael 10 ST CHARLES DNS

Heat 7

1 Fontanez, Victor 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.44 (12.434)

2 Zarick, Michael 10 ST CHARLES 12.89

3 Arnason, Rhys 10 ST CHARLES 12.90

4 Kummer, Nicholas 11 ST CHARLES 12.92

5 Waring, Simon 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.00

6 Wleh, Josh 10 ST CHARLES 13.45

-- Small, Markise 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL FS

-- Williams, Jonathan 11 ST CHARLES DNS

Heat 8

1 Harper, Monty 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.64

2 Wilkoff, Ethan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.85

3 Pattin, Ryan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.17

4 Levy, Corey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.19 (13.186)

5 Long, Aiden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.24

6 Warren, Andrew 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.44

7 Tu, Mickey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.91

-- Richards, Holden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 9

1 Williams, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.65 (12.643)

2 Bell, Briley 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.68

3 Ruehlen, Mark 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.64 (13.637)

4 Winslow, Gavin 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.77

5 Wagaman, Joey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.25

6 Snyder, Myles 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16.82

-- Kharat, Kunal 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Mohamed, Suhayb 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 10

1 Smith, Max 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.03 (13.022)

2 Steward, Ryan 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.32

3 MacCannon, Cam 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.73

4 Lin, Timothy 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.10

5 Justice, JJ 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.11

6 Nnyanzi, Simeon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.29

7 Gudipally, Shriyans 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.33

8 Veerni, Shraven 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17.60



Heat 11

1 Thorn, Ben 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.98

2 Keck, Collin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.22 (13.220)

3 Bailey, Aiden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.39

4 Sudarsanam, Rishi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.50

5 Tiwari, Ajay 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.57 (13.570)

6 Joy, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.59

-- Nirmala Sridhar, Prithish 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Castada, Hazaiah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 12

1 Gebicki, AJ 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.61

2 Castle, Theo 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.65 (12.650)

3 Castada, Hebron 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.09

4 Wykoff, Noah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.14

5 Lasky, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.22 (13.215)

6 Garling, Rowan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.57 (13.562)

7 Brown, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.71

8 Curry, Nick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14.75

Heat 13

1 Ruiz, Mick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12.82

2 Burton, Elijah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.12

3 Addo, Jason 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.28

4 Scott, Ian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13.53

5 Mehta, Adit 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.22

6 Pillapakkam, Nitin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.57

7 Sharma, Yug 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15.92

#7 Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'B' 1:52.11 5

1) Quaicoe, Odilia 10 2) Blaz, Maya 9 3) Wilkerson, Audrey 10 4) Bila, Mel Victoria 10

2 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 1:53.21 3

1) Gilbert, Emilea 11 2) Nowell, Audrey 10 3) Watkins, Aubrey 11 4) Timperman, Adele 9

3 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'C' 1:55.49

1) Parrott, AMya 11 2) Zuehlke, Tiffany 12 3) Hoskins, Alicia 12 4) Small, Amya 11

4 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 1:57.94

1) Shaver, Zoe 12 2) Elujoba, Fehin 10 3) Ghouzlani, Mariam 10 4) Medley, Charlotte 11

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 2:04.98

1) Lammert, Arya 10 2) Hareesh, Diya 10 3) Senthil, Shresthi 10 4) Nallamotu, Sai 10



Heat 1

1 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'B' 1:52.11 5

1) Quaicoe, Odilia 10 2) Blaz, Maya 9 3) Wilkerson, Audrey 10 4) Bila, Mel Victoria 10

2 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 1:53.21 3

1) Gilbert, Emilea 11 2) Nowell, Audrey 10 3) Watkins, Aubrey 11 4) Timperman, Adele 9

3 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'C' 1:55.49

1) Parrott, AMya 11 2) Zuehlke, Tiffany 12 3) Hoskins, Alicia 12 4) Small, Amya 11

4 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 1:57.94

1) Shaver, Zoe 12 2) Elujoba, Fehin 10 3) Ghouzlani, Mariam 10 4) Medley, Charlotte 11

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 2:04.98

1) Lammert, Arya 10 2) Hareesh, Diya 10 3) Senthil, Shresthi 10 4) Nallamotu, Sai 10

#8 Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 1:32.00 1:30.22 5

1) Leavell, Jacquez 10 2) Fickel, Lucas 11 3) Tonelli-Floyd, Ricky 10 4) Herubin, Nick 11

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 1:37.00 1:35.65 3

1) Bell, Briley 10 2) Cavin, Braden 10 3) Fontanez, Victor 12 4) Potts, Michael 10

3 ST CHARLES 'B' 44.00 1:37.39

1) Anne, Pape 12 2) Clarke II, David 10 3) Jenkins, Matthew 12 4) Turner, Jordan 12

4 ST CHARLES 'C' 44.00 1:37.99

1) Zarick, Andrew 12 2) Grilli, Nicholas 9 3) Zarick, Michael 10 4) Rafferty, Peter 11

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 1:40.00 1:42.11

1) Garling, Rowan 9 2) Gebicki, AJ 9 3) Addo, Jason 9 4) Keck, Collin 9

6 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'C' 1:44.37

1) Ahmed, Amjad 11 2) Williams, Keon 10 3) Salih, Mohammed 9 4) Green, Benjamin 10

7 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'B' 1:56.69

1) Ferrera, Kevin 10 2) Love, Cole 9 3) Hightower, Tirrell 9 4) Lytten, Madden 10

-- OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 1:40.00 DQ

1) Harper, Monty 10 2) Smith, Max 11 3) Warren, Andrew 11 4) Levy, Corey 11

-- ST CHARLES 'D' DQ

1) Hanrahan, Sean 9 2) Nickey, Benjamin 10 3) Loggins, Michael 10 4) Loucks, Malcolm 9

-- ST CHARLES 'A' DQ

1) McAnespie, Charles 9 2) Arnason, Rhys 10 3) Sawyers, Jason 10 4) Cousar, Braylen 9

-- WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' DNF

1) Saint Germain, Sebastian 9 2) Asare, Yaw 9 3) Turpin, Blaid 9 4) Duffour, Kwadwo 9



Heat 1

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 1:32.00 1:30.22 5

1) Leavell, Jacquez 10 2) Fickel, Lucas 11 3) Tonelli-Floyd, Ricky 10 4) Herubin, Nick 11

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 1:37.00 1:35.65 3

1) Bell, Briley 10 2) Cavin, Braden 10 3) Fontanez, Victor 12 4) Potts, Michael 10

3 ST CHARLES 'B' 44.00 1:37.39

1) Anne, Pape 12 2) Clarke II, David 10 3) Jenkins, Matthew 12 4) Turner, Jordan 12

4 ST CHARLES 'C' 44.00 1:37.99

1) Zarick, Andrew 12 2) Grilli, Nicholas 9 3) Zarick, Michael 10 4) Rafferty, Peter 11

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 1:40.00 1:42.11

1) Garling, Rowan 9 2) Gebicki, AJ 9 3) Addo, Jason 9 4) Keck, Collin 9

6 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'C' 1:44.37

1) Ahmed, Amjad 11 2) Williams, Keon 10 3) Salih, Mohammed 9 4) Green, Benjamin 10

-- OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 1:40.00 DQ

1) Harper, Monty 10 2) Smith, Max 11 3) Warren, Andrew 11 4) Levy, Corey 11

-- WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' DNF

1) Saint Germain, Sebastian 9 2) Asare, Yaw 9 3) Turpin, Blaid 9 4) Duffour, Kwadwo 9

Heat 2

1 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'B' 1:56.69

1) Ferrera, Kevin 10 2) Love, Cole 9 3) Hightower, Tirrell 9 4) Lytten, Madden 10

-- ST CHARLES 'D' DQ

1) Hanrahan, Sean 9 2) Nickey, Benjamin 10 3) Loggins, Michael 10 4) Loucks, Malcolm 9

-- ST CHARLES 'A' DQ

1) McAnespie, Charles 9 2) Arnason, Rhys 10 3) Sawyers, Jason 10 4) Cousar, Braylen 9

#9 Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Pachko, Cecelia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:35.00 5:40.68 5

2 Szasz, Cat 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:40.00 5:57.06 3

3 Hammond, Grace 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:00.26 2

4 Timmons, Juliette 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:10.00 6:11.36 1

5 Barnhart, Mia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:21.44

6 Rader, Aubrey 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:35.95

7 Pingarron De La Cruz, Karina 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:38.92

8 Gilbert, Eleanor 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:50.07

9 Chapman, Katelyn 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:50.09

10 Worny, Stella 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7:42.84

11 Shishko, Kate 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7:48.16

12 McCray, MacKenzie 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7:49.97

-- King, Caitlyn 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS



Heat 1

1 Pachko, Cecelia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:35.00 5:40.68 5

2 Szasz, Cat 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:40.00 5:57.06 3

3 Hammond, Grace 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:00.26 2

4 Timmons, Juliette 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:10.00 6:11.36 1

5 Barnhart, Mia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:21.44

6 Rader, Aubrey 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:35.95

7 Pingarron De La Cruz, Karina 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:38.92

8 Gilbert, Eleanor 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:50.07

9 Chapman, Katelyn 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:50.09

10 Worny, Stella 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7:42.84

11 Shishko, Kate 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7:48.16

12 McCray, MacKenzie 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7:49.97

-- King, Caitlyn 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

#10 Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Anderson, Grady 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:30.00 5:01.92 5

2 Rudraraju, Satvik 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:15.00 5:08.94 3

3 Brown, Jacob 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:10.00 5:15.21 2

4 Sahai, Abir 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:20.00 5:18.16 1

5 Caridi, Dominic 10 ST CHARLES 5:15.00 5:19.47

6 Purdy, Cassius 11 ST CHARLES 5:15.00 5:20.21

7 Carpenter, Maxwell 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:26.38

8 Francisco, Vince 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:30.00 5:27.52

9 Holsinger, Maxton 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:30.04

10 Lillis, Joey 11 ST CHARLES 5:15.00 5:31.83

11 Chilewa, Sosi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:40.00 5:40.29

12 Ring, Austin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:40.00 5:41.09

13 Rameswarapu, Yajat 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:50.00 5:45.53

14 Hay, Hugh 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:46.19

15 O'Bryan, Steven 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:55.12

16 Morrison, Riley 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:02.44

17 Anderson, Jaxon 12 ST CHARLES 6:07.31

18 Whitehead, Daniel 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:07.35

19 Zhou, Ethan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:09.76

20 Smies, Elijah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:10.56

21 Shah, Parth 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:00.00 6:19.26

22 Hudberg, Roland 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:21.85

23 Morrow, Cameron 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:40.12

-- Nambi, Tharun 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:50.00 DNS

-- O'Bryan, Clifford 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Sferrella, Dylan 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS



Heat 1

1 Anderson, Grady 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:30.00 5:01.92 5

2 Rudraraju, Satvik 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:15.00 5:08.94 3

3 Brown, Jacob 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:10.00 5:15.21 2

4 Sahai, Abir 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:20.00 5:18.16 1

5 Caridi, Dominic 10 ST CHARLES 5:15.00 5:19.47

6 Purdy, Cassius 11 ST CHARLES 5:15.00 5:20.21

7 Carpenter, Maxwell 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:26.38

8 Francisco, Vince 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:30.00 5:27.52

9 Holsinger, Maxton 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:30.04

10 Lillis, Joey 11 ST CHARLES 5:15.00 5:31.83

11 Chilewa, Sosi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:40.00 5:40.29

12 Ring, Austin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:40.00 5:41.09

13 Rameswarapu, Yajat 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:50.00 5:45.53

14 Hay, Hugh 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:46.19

15 O'Bryan, Steven 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5:55.12

16 Morrison, Riley 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:02.44

17 Anderson, Jaxon 12 ST CHARLES 6:07.31

18 Whitehead, Daniel 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:07.35

19 Zhou, Ethan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:09.76

20 Smies, Elijah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:10.56

21 Shah, Parth 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:00.00 6:19.26

22 Hudberg, Roland 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6:21.85

23 Morrow, Cameron 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6:40.12

-- Nambi, Tharun 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5:50.00 DNS

-- O'Bryan, Clifford 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Sferrella, Dylan 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

#11 Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 51.00 52.01 5

1) Gilbert, Emilea 11 2) Watkins, Aubrey 11 3) Parrott, AMya 11 4) Wilkerson, Audrey 10

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 51.00 52.60 3

1) Yarbrough, Siena 10 2) Jochum, Ryann 10 3) Hance, Devyn 11 4) Wendorf, Lydia 10

3 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 53.76

1) Holcomb, Sarah 9 2) Blevins, Ghianna 9 3) Tonelli-Floyd, Eva 10 4) Ameh, Jasmine 10

4 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 1:03.75

1) Reichle, Sydney 9 2) Afolabi, Kayla 10 3) Yau, Samee 9 4) Ndungu, Faith 9

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 1:06.38

1) Saladi, Neha 10 2) Tall, Jaja 10 3) Berry, Megan 12 4) Vijayanand, Vanshika 10

6 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'E' 1:09.26

1) Mangla, Anvi 10 2) Chen, Yan 10 3) Dean-El, Morgan 9 4) Jiminez, Isabella 9



Heat 1

1 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 51.00 52.01 5

1) Gilbert, Emilea 11 2) Watkins, Aubrey 11 3) Parrott, AMya 11 4) Wilkerson, Audrey 10

2 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 51.00 52.60 3

1) Yarbrough, Siena 10 2) Jochum, Ryann 10 3) Hance, Devyn 11 4) Wendorf, Lydia 10

3 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'B' 53.76

1) Holcomb, Sarah 9 2) Blevins, Ghianna 9 3) Tonelli-Floyd, Eva 10 4) Ameh, Jasmine 10

4 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'C' 1:03.75

1) Reichle, Sydney 9 2) Afolabi, Kayla 10 3) Yau, Samee 9 4) Ndungu, Faith 9

5 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'D' 1:06.38

1) Saladi, Neha 10 2) Tall, Jaja 10 3) Berry, Megan 12 4) Vijayanand, Vanshika 10

6 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'E' 1:09.26

1) Mangla, Anvi 10 2) Chen, Yan 10 3) Dean-El, Morgan 9 4) Jiminez, Isabella 9

#12 Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 46.00 47.02 5

1) Abbey, Trevin 10 2) Parks, Ian 9 3) Ruiz, Mick 9 4) Kyamiza, Blessing 9

2 ST CHARLES 'B' 48.68 3

1) McAnespie, Charles 9 2) Cousar, Braylen 9 3) Grilli, Nicholas 9 4) Loucks, Malcolm 9

3 ST CHARLES 'C' 48.77

1) Hertl, Sam 10 2) Loggins, Michael 10 3) Wleh, Josh 10 4) Murphy, Dylan 10

4 ST CHARLES 'A' 50.87

1) Sawyers, Jason 10 2) Nickey, Benjamin 10 3) Hilbert, Jack 10 4) Zarick, Michael 10

-- WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 44.00 DQ

1) Ekpo, Jonathan 9 2) Ekpo, Jadon 12 3) Kamara, Sheiku 10 4) Winchester, Kelan 12

Heat 1

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 46.00 47.02 5

1) Abbey, Trevin 10 2) Parks, Ian 9 3) Ruiz, Mick 9 4) Kyamiza, Blessing 9

2 ST CHARLES 'B' 48.68 3

1) McAnespie, Charles 9 2) Cousar, Braylen 9 3) Grilli, Nicholas 9 4) Loucks, Malcolm 9

3 ST CHARLES 'C' 48.77

1) Hertl, Sam 10 2) Loggins, Michael 10 3) Wleh, Josh 10 4) Murphy, Dylan 10

4 ST CHARLES 'A' 50.87

1) Sawyers, Jason 10 2) Nickey, Benjamin 10 3) Hilbert, Jack 10 4) Zarick, Michael 10

-- WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 44.00 DQ

1) Ekpo, Jonathan 9 2) Ekpo, Jadon 12 3) Kamara, Sheiku 10 4) Winchester, Kelan 12



#13 Girls' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Zuehlke, Tiffany 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:00.00 1:00.27 5

2 Blaz, Maya 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:01.00 1:00.66 3

3 Chapman, Brooke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:00.00 1:01.07 2

4 Nowell, Audrey 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:01.00 1:01.86 1

5 Conforti, Bella 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:06.00 1:06.46

6 King, Carissa 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:06.00 1:07.16

7 Case, Clea 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:08.00 1:07.55

8 Colvert, Riley 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:08.00 1:08.08

9 Kellett, Emily 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:08.00 1:09.60

10 Quaicoe, Odilia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:06.00 1:12.32

11 Small, Amya 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:11.00 1:15.25

-- Moxley, Malina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:08.00 DNS

Heat 1

1 Zuehlke, Tiffany 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:00.00 1:00.27 5

2 Blaz, Maya 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:01.00 1:00.66 3

3 Chapman, Brooke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:00.00 1:01.07 2

4 Nowell, Audrey 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:01.00 1:01.86 1

5 Conforti, Bella 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:06.00 1:06.46

6 King, Carissa 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:06.00 1:07.16

7 Kellett, Emily 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:08.00 1:09.60

8 Quaicoe, Odilia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:06.00 1:12.32

Heat 2

1 Case, Clea 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:08.00 1:07.55

2 Colvert, Riley 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:08.00 1:08.08

3 Small, Amya 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:11.00 1:15.25

-- Moxley, Malina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 1:08.00 DNS



#14 Boys' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Schroff, Matthew 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 51.00 51.66 5

2 Heldman, Grant 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53.00 52.61 3

3 Spooner, Eddie 12 ST CHARLES 53.00 53.99 2

4 Ahmed, Amjad 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 54.00 54.20 1

5 Hertl, Sam 10 ST CHARLES 55.00 54.36

6 Allender, Bradyn 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 57.00 55.45

7 Zarick, Andrew 12 ST CHARLES 56.00 56.62

8 George, Evan 10 ST CHARLES 54.00 56.76

9 Jeya Anantha Prabu, Jay 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 58.00 57.10

10 Siddiqui, Amaar 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 56.00 57.42

11 Carmona, Joshua 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57.97

12 Malone, Trayvon 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57.80 58.04

13 Keck, Collin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 58.28

14 Pattin, Ryan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 58.32

15 Hageman, Joseph 11 ST CHARLES 1:00.00 58.40

16 King, Judah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 56.80 58.53

17 Dang, Tony 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 59.00 58.91

18 Caridi, Dominic 10 ST CHARLES 59.00 59.42

19 Daniel, Cole 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 58.00 1:01.02

20 Dean, Harold 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57.00 1:01.21

21 Purdy, Cassius 11 ST CHARLES 1:00.00 1:01.57

22 Ndula, Jason 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57.00 1:01.61

23 Joy, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:03.57

-- Anne, Pape 12 ST CHARLES 58.00 DNS

-- Haile, Abel 9 ST CHARLES DNS

-- Nsenga, Jack 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 53.00 DNS

-- Frizzell, Cooper 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Grilli, Nicholas 9 ST CHARLES 1:00.00 DNS

Heat 1

1 Schroff, Matthew 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 51.00 51.66 5

2 Heldman, Grant 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53.00 52.61 3

3 Spooner, Eddie 12 ST CHARLES 53.00 53.99 2

4 Ahmed, Amjad 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 54.00 54.20 1

5 Hertl, Sam 10 ST CHARLES 55.00 54.36

6 George, Evan 10 ST CHARLES 54.00 56.76

7 Siddiqui, Amaar 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 56.00 57.42

-- Nsenga, Jack 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 53.00 DNS

Heat 2

1 Allender, Bradyn 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 57.00 55.45

2 Zarick, Andrew 12 ST CHARLES 56.00 56.62

3 Malone, Trayvon 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57.80 58.04

4 King, Judah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 56.80 58.53

5 Daniel, Cole 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 58.00 1:01.02

6 Dean, Harold 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57.00 1:01.21

7 Ndula, Jason 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57.00 1:01.61

-- Anne, Pape 12 ST CHARLES 58.00 DNS



Heat 3

1 Jeya Anantha Prabu, Jay 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 58.00 57.10

2 Pattin, Ryan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 58.32

3 Hageman, Joseph 11 ST CHARLES 1:00.00 58.40

4 Dang, Tony 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 59.00 58.91

5 Caridi, Dominic 10 ST CHARLES 59.00 59.42

6 Purdy, Cassius 11 ST CHARLES 1:00.00 1:01.57

-- Haile, Abel 9 ST CHARLES DNS

-- Grilli, Nicholas 9 ST CHARLES 1:00.00 DNS

Heat 4

1 Carmona, Joshua 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57.97

2 Keck, Collin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 58.28

3 Joy, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 1:03.57

-- Frizzell, Cooper 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

#15 Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Wendorf, Lydia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 48.00 49.39 5

2 Hoskins, Alicia 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 51.00 53.33 3

3 Jochum, Ryann 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 51.00 54.88 2

4 Hanna, Emory 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 55.20 1

5 Ortega, Sarina 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 52.00 56.73

6 Baran, McKinley 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.00 57.05

7 McPherson, Hadley 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 59.26

Heat 1

1 Wendorf, Lydia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 48.00 49.39 5

2 Hoskins, Alicia 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 51.00 53.33 3

3 Jochum, Ryann 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 51.00 54.88 2

4 Hanna, Emory 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 55.20 1

5 Ortega, Sarina 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 52.00 56.73

6 Baran, McKinley 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 56.00 57.05

7 McPherson, Hadley 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 59.26

#16 Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Kyamiza, Blessing 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 44.00 42.51 5

2 Hibbard, Mason 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 44.00 44.08 3

3 DeLong, Alex 12 ST CHARLES 50.00 45.56 2

4 Salinas, Victor 11 ST CHARLES 45.00 46.53 1

5 Tiwari, Ajay 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 48.15

6 Zhao, Alex 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 44.00 49.17

7 Buck, Griffin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 51.90

-- Castada, Hazaiah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 49.00 DNS

-- James, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS



Heat 1

1 Kyamiza, Blessing 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 44.00 42.51 5

2 Hibbard, Mason 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 44.00 44.08 3

3 DeLong, Alex 12 ST CHARLES 50.00 45.56 2

4 Salinas, Victor 11 ST CHARLES 45.00 46.53 1

5 Zhao, Alex 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 44.00 49.17

-- Castada, Hazaiah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 49.00 DNS

Heat 2

1 Tiwari, Ajay 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 48.15

2 Buck, Griffin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 51.90

-- James, Josh 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

#17 Girls' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Szasz, Cat 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.00 2:36.59 5

2 Case, Clea 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.00 2:37.12 3

3 Pachko, Cecelia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.00 2:38.11 2

4 Pingarron De La Cruz, Karina 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:53.34 1

5 Barnhart, Mia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:35.00 2:54.32

6 Timmons, Juliette 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:00.00 2:55.40

7 Gilbert, Eleanor 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:35.00 2:57.82

8 Ellison, Kylie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:59.95

9 Chapman, Katelyn 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:40.00 3:03.12

10 Rajkumar, Shraddha 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:04.09

11 Shah, Pooja 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:00.00 3:09.13

12 Winland, Ellie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:11.76

13 Kreinbrink, Lauren 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:16.04

14 Shishko, Kate 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 3:25.40

15 Worny, Stella 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 3:25.82

16 Hunter, Diana 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:33.22

17 McCray, MacKenzie 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 3:34.96

-- King, Caitlyn 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:40.00 DNS

-- Bright, Belicia 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS



Heat 1

1 Szasz, Cat 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.00 2:36.59 5

2 Case, Clea 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.00 2:37.12 3

3 Pachko, Cecelia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:30.00 2:38.11 2

4 Pingarron De La Cruz, Karina 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:53.34 1

5 Barnhart, Mia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:35.00 2:54.32

6 Timmons, Juliette 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:00.00 2:55.40

7 Gilbert, Eleanor 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:35.00 2:57.82

8 Ellison, Kylie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:59.95

9 Chapman, Katelyn 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:40.00 3:03.12

10 Rajkumar, Shraddha 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:04.09

11 Shah, Pooja 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:00.00 3:09.13

12 Winland, Ellie 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:11.76

13 Kreinbrink, Lauren 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:16.04

14 Shishko, Kate 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 3:25.40

15 Worny, Stella 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 3:25.82

16 Hunter, Diana 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:33.22

17 McCray, MacKenzie 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 3:34.96

-- King, Caitlyn 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:40.00 DNS

-- Bright, Belicia 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

#18 Boys' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Willis, Dylan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:00.00 2:10.69 5

2 Anderson, Grady 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:20.00 2:13.64 3

3 Foley, Sean 11 ST CHARLES 2:20.00 2:17.40 2

4 Sahai, Abir 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:25.63 1

5 Carpenter, Maxwell 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:27.77

6 Sweeney, Thomas 11 ST CHARLES 2:30.00 2:28.98

7 Rudraraju, Satvik 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:31.09

8 Wykoff, Noah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:34.39

9 Holsinger, Maxton 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:34.78

10 Lillis, Joey 11 ST CHARLES 2:20.00 2:36.29

11 Murphy, Dylan 10 ST CHARLES 2:38.97

12 Hay, Hugh 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:39.28

13 Feng, Ting 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:42.21

14 Zhou, Ethan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:46.85

15 O'Bryan, Steven 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:47.02

16 Smies, Elijah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:48.39

17 Conforti, Miles 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:49.44

18 Veerni, Shraven 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:07.42

-- Silva, AJ 9 ST CHARLES DNS

-- O'Bryan, Clifford 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Samson, Jacob 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Hudberg, Roland 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS



Heat 1

1 Willis, Dylan 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:00.00 2:10.69 5

2 Anderson, Grady 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:20.00 2:13.64 3

3 Foley, Sean 11 ST CHARLES 2:20.00 2:17.40 2

4 Sahai, Abir 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:25.63 1

5 Carpenter, Maxwell 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:27.77

6 Sweeney, Thomas 11 ST CHARLES 2:30.00 2:28.98

7 Rudraraju, Satvik 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:31.09

8 Wykoff, Noah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:34.39

9 Holsinger, Maxton 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:34.78

10 Lillis, Joey 11 ST CHARLES 2:20.00 2:36.29

11 Murphy, Dylan 10 ST CHARLES 2:38.97

12 Hay, Hugh 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:39.28

13 Feng, Ting 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:42.21

14 Zhou, Ethan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:46.85

15 O'Bryan, Steven 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 2:47.02

16 Smies, Elijah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:48.39

17 Conforti, Miles 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 2:49.44

18 Veerni, Shraven 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 3:07.42

-- Silva, AJ 9 ST CHARLES DNS

-- O'Bryan, Clifford 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Samson, Jacob 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Hudberg, Roland 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS



#19 Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Zuehlke, Tiffany 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 27.60 28.27 5

2 Nowell, Audrey 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 27.70 28.61 3

3 Bower, Morgan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.00 28.89 2

4 Timperman, Adele 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.30 29.03 1

5 Bila, Mel Victoria 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.80 29.31

6 King, Carissa 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.60 30.05

7 Clements, Aaliyah 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 30.00 30.24

8 Bang, Ellie 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.80 30.26

9 Wilson, Sara 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.00 30.44

10 Kellett, Emily 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31.11

11 Debolt, Caroline 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.00 31.47 (31.461)

12 Bailey, Savannah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31.47 (31.462)

13 Joseph, Gabi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31.73

14 Afolabi, Kayla 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31.88

15 Paquette, Jae'Lynn 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 31.00 32.45

16 LAM, Celina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 29.00 32.66

17 Warren, Olivia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32.83

18 Steele, Morgan 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 31.00 33.54

19 Andoh, Olivia 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 33.00 34.02

20 McLean, Karalyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 34.57

21 Cohen, Elisa 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 32.00 35.26

22 Bower, Maise 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 35.33

23 Paul, Stherby 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 32.00 36.16

24 Johnson, Rihanna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40.57

25 Aleti, Ruchira 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 45.96

-- Moxley, Malina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.70 DNS

-- Prasanna, Vedhika 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Jackson, Laila 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Sankoh, Mellicent 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 33.00 DNS

-- Morris, Avery 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Pugalenthi, Tarunika 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Holcomb, Sarah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 1

1 Zuehlke, Tiffany 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 27.60 28.27 5

2 Nowell, Audrey 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 27.70 28.61 3

3 Timperman, Adele 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.30 29.03 1

4 Bila, Mel Victoria 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.80 29.31

5 King, Carissa 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.60 30.05

6 Bang, Ellie 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.80 30.26

7 LAM, Celina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 29.00 32.66

-- Moxley, Malina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 28.70 DNS



Heat 2

1 Bower, Morgan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.00 28.89 2

2 Clements, Aaliyah 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 30.00 30.24

3 Wilson, Sara 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.00 30.44

4 Debolt, Caroline 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.00 31.47 (31.461)

5 Paquette, Jae'Lynn 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 31.00 32.45

6 Steele, Morgan 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 31.00 33.54

7 Cohen, Elisa 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 32.00 35.26

8 Paul, Stherby 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 32.00 36.16

Heat 3

1 Kellett, Emily 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31.11

2 Bailey, Savannah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31.47 (31.462)

3 Warren, Olivia 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 32.83

4 Andoh, Olivia 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 33.00 34.02

5 McLean, Karalyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 34.57

-- Sankoh, Mellicent 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 33.00 DNS

-- Pugalenthi, Tarunika 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Holcomb, Sarah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 4

1 Joseph, Gabi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31.73

2 Afolabi, Kayla 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31.88

3 Bower, Maise 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 35.33

4 Johnson, Rihanna 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40.57

5 Aleti, Ruchira 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 45.96

-- Prasanna, Vedhika 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Jackson, Laila 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Morris, Avery 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS



#20 Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Turner, Jordan 12 ST CHARLES 24.00 23.55 5

2 Rafferty, Peter 11 ST CHARLES 23.40 23.78 3

3 Anne, Pape 12 ST CHARLES 24.50 24.13 2

4 Parks, Ian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.00 24.22 1

5 Zarick, Andrew 12 ST CHARLES 24.00 24.42

6 Potts, Michael 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.00 24.57

7 Kissi, Daniel 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 23.80 24.60

8 Cavin, Braden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.00 24.84

9 Fontanez, Victor 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.37

10 Mays, Jordan 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 24.30 25.41

11 Turpin, Blaid 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.00 25.51

12 McAnespie, Charles 9 ST CHARLES 26.00 25.58

13 Nickey, Benjamin 10 ST CHARLES 25.71

14 Castle, Theo 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.00 25.81

15 Fokuo, Kevinking 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.70 25.85

16 Pinckney, Kaden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.00 26.03

17 Hanrahan, Sean 9 ST CHARLES 26.00 26.05

18 Clarke II, David 10 ST CHARLES 26.25

19 Loucks, Malcolm 9 ST CHARLES 26.30

20 Thorn, Ben 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.36 (26.352)

21 Arnason, Rhys 10 ST CHARLES 26.00 26.36 (26.354)

22 Zarick, Michael 10 ST CHARLES 26.58

23 Dean, Harold 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.60 26.60

24 Wood, Vincent 11 ST CHARLES 26.64

25 Ferrera, Kevin 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.50 26.82

26 Green, Benjamin 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.00 26.85

27 Dang, Tony 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.12

28 Castada, Hebron 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.20

29 Cousar, Braylen 9 ST CHARLES 27.45

30 Williams, Maurice 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 27.00 27.70

31 Burton, Elijah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.73

32 Saint Germain, Sebastian 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.00 27.82

33 Tran, Andrew 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.50 27.95

34 Wleh, Josh 10 ST CHARLES 28.15

35 Bailey, Aiden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28.19

36 Duffour, Kwadwo 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.00 28.48

37 Hightower, Tirrell 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.50 28.54

38 Winslow, Gavin 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28.60

39 Tu, Mickey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28.62

40 Arthur, Joel 9 ST CHARLES 28.69

41 Haye, Aiden 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 27.00 29.03

42 Sawyers, Jason 10 ST CHARLES 29.21

43 Justice, JJ 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.40

44 Johnson, Elijah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.50 29.46

45 Kollie, Amos 9 ST CHARLES 29.56

46 Brown, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.13

47 Curry, Nick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.40

48 Salih, Mohammed 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.80 30.75

49 Lytten, Madden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.80 30.77

50 Nwaneri, Chijindum 9 ST CHARLES 31.89

-- Levy, Corey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS



-- Loggins, Michael 10 ST CHARLES DNS

-- Kamara, Sheiku 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 23.90 DNS

-- Haile, Abel 9 ST CHARLES DNS

Heat 1

1 Turner, Jordan 12 ST CHARLES 24.00 23.55 5

2 Rafferty, Peter 11 ST CHARLES 23.40 23.78 3

3 Zarick, Andrew 12 ST CHARLES 24.00 24.42

4 Potts, Michael 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.00 24.57

5 Kissi, Daniel 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 23.80 24.60

6 Cavin, Braden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 24.00 24.84

7 Mays, Jordan 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 24.30 25.41

-- Kamara, Sheiku 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 23.90 DNS

Heat 2

1 Anne, Pape 12 ST CHARLES 24.50 24.13 2

2 Parks, Ian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.00 24.22 1

3 Turpin, Blaid 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.00 25.51

4 Castle, Theo 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.00 25.81

5 Fokuo, Kevinking 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.70 25.85

6 Pinckney, Kaden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.00 26.03

7 Dean, Harold 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.60 26.60

8 Saint Germain, Sebastian 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25.00 27.82

Heat 3

1 McAnespie, Charles 9 ST CHARLES 26.00 25.58

2 Hanrahan, Sean 9 ST CHARLES 26.00 26.05

3 Arnason, Rhys 10 ST CHARLES 26.00 26.36 (26.354)

4 Ferrera, Kevin 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.50 26.82

5 Green, Benjamin 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.00 26.85

6 Duffour, Kwadwo 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.00 28.48

7 Hightower, Tirrell 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.50 28.54

8 Johnson, Elijah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.50 29.46

Heat 4

1 Nickey, Benjamin 10 ST CHARLES 25.71

2 Thorn, Ben 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 26.36 (26.352)

3 Williams, Maurice 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 27.00 27.70

4 Tran, Andrew 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.50 27.95

5 Haye, Aiden 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 27.00 29.03

6 Sawyers, Jason 10 ST CHARLES 29.21

7 Salih, Mohammed 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.80 30.75

8 Lytten, Madden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 26.80 30.77

Heat 5

1 Loucks, Malcolm 9 ST CHARLES 26.30

2 Dang, Tony 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.12

3 Cousar, Braylen 9 ST CHARLES 27.45

4 Burton, Elijah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.73

5 Wleh, Josh 10 ST CHARLES 28.15

6 Justice, JJ 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 29.40

7 Brown, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.13

-- Haile, Abel 9 ST CHARLES DNS



Heat 6

1 Fontanez, Victor 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25.37

2 Zarick, Michael 10 ST CHARLES 26.58

3 Bailey, Aiden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28.19

4 Winslow, Gavin 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28.60

5 Kollie, Amos 9 ST CHARLES 29.56

6 Curry, Nick 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30.40

7 Nwaneri, Chijindum 9 ST CHARLES 31.89

-- Levy, Corey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Heat 7

1 Clarke II, David 10 ST CHARLES 26.25

2 Wood, Vincent 11 ST CHARLES 26.64

3 Castada, Hebron 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27.20

4 Tu, Mickey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28.62

5 Arthur, Joel 9 ST CHARLES 28.69

-- Loggins, Michael 10 ST CHARLES DNS

#21 Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Chapman, Brooke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:49.24 5

2 Conforti, Bella 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11:06.17 3

Heat 1

1 Chapman, Brooke 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:49.24 5

2 Conforti, Bella 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11:06.17 3

#22 Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Schroff, Matthew 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 9:57.54 5

2 Gould, Andrew 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 9:58.26 3

3 Sivakumar, Sid 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 9:59.48 2

4 Hohman, Alexander 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:11.50 1

5 Allender, Cowen 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:15.48

6 Morrisey, Corbin 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:18.59

7 Kandhari, Sahil 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:24.10

8 Floyd, Dimetrius 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:29.72

9 Manoharan, Caleb 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:30.99

10 Allender, Bradyn 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:33.30

11 Anderson, Gavin 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:39.54

12 McKinney, Jackson 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:42.33

13 Haren, Kayden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:57.60

14 Hadley, Marcus 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:57.65

15 Wolff, Kelan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11:13.21

16 Nieman, Matthew 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11:56.04

17 Anderson, Jaxon 12 ST CHARLES 13:55.70

-- Fox, Samuel 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Rameswarapu, Yajat 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNF



Heat 1

1 Schroff, Matthew 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 9:57.54 5

2 Gould, Andrew 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 9:58.26 3

3 Sivakumar, Sid 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 9:59.48 2

4 Hohman, Alexander 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:11.50 1

5 Allender, Cowen 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:15.48

6 Morrisey, Corbin 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:18.59

7 Kandhari, Sahil 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:24.10

8 Floyd, Dimetrius 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:29.72

9 Manoharan, Caleb 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:30.99

10 Allender, Bradyn 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:33.30

11 Anderson, Gavin 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10:39.54

12 McKinney, Jackson 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:42.33

13 Haren, Kayden 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:57.60

14 Hadley, Marcus 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10:57.65

15 Wolff, Kelan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11:13.21

16 Nieman, Matthew 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 11:56.04

17 Anderson, Jaxon 12 ST CHARLES 13:55.70

-- Fox, Samuel 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Rameswarapu, Yajat 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNF

#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 4:41.29 5

1) Bower, Maise 9 2) Bower, Morgan 9 3) Colvert, Riley 9 4) Kellett, Emily 9

2 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 4:59.31 3

1) Bila, Mel Victoria 10 2) Paquette, Jae'Lynn 10 3) Ortega, Sarina 11 4) King, Carissa 11

Heat 1

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 4:41.29 5

1) Bower, Maise 9 2) Bower, Morgan 9 3) Colvert, Riley 9 4) Kellett, Emily 9

2 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 4:59.31 3

1) Bila, Mel Victoria 10 2) Paquette, Jae'Lynn 10 3) Ortega, Sarina 11 4) King, Carissa 11

#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 3:41.58 5

1) Schroff, Matthew 12 2) Willis, Dylan 12 3) Kandhari, Sahil 11 4) Allender, Bradyn 12

2 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 3:56.32 3

1) Siddiqui, Amaar 11 2) King, Judah 10 3) Carmona, Joshua 11 4) Malone, Trayvon 9

3 ST CHARLES 'A' 3:57.20

1) Spooner, Eddie 12 2) Caridi, Dominic 10 3) Jenkins, Matthew 12 4) Loucks, Malcolm 9

4 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'B' 4:09.36

1) Winchester, Kelan 12 2) Kanjo, Rawlings Talent 9 3) Williams, Keon 10 4) Ndula, Jason 10



Heat 1

1 OLENTANGY ORANGE 'A' 3:41.58 5

1) Schroff, Matthew 12 2) Willis, Dylan 12 3) Kandhari, Sahil 11 4) Allender, Bradyn 12

2 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'A' 3:56.32 3

1) Siddiqui, Amaar 11 2) King, Judah 10 3) Carmona, Joshua 11 4) Malone, Trayvon 9

3 ST CHARLES 'A' 3:57.20

1) Spooner, Eddie 12 2) Caridi, Dominic 10 3) Jenkins, Matthew 12 4) Loucks, Malcolm 9

4 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 'B' 4:09.36

1) Winchester, Kelan 12 2) Kanjo, Rawlings Talent 9 3) Williams, Keon 10 4) Ndula, Jason 10

#25 Girls' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Smith, Symone 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 41-00.00 36-11.50 5

2 Owusu, Diana 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 30-00.00 29-09.50 3

3 Byers, Tessa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25-00.00 25-10.00 2

4 Sesay, Zainab 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25-09.50 1

5 Hanson, Avery 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23-11.00

6 Bichon, Isabelle 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 24-00.00 23-07.50

7 McCall, Sophia 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 23-01.00

8 Polsinelli, Harper 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 22-10.50

9 Elujoba, Fehin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22-09.50

10 Nazzal, Nedah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 21-05.00

11 Yau, Samee 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 21-02.00

12 Speiser, Victoria 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 20-08.00

13 Jalloh, Alphina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 20-00.00 20-01.00

14 Ruark, Skylar 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 19-10.00

15 Amagnoh, Emmanuela 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 19-08.00

-- Gilbert, Savannah 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

Flight 1

1 Sesay, Zainab 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25-09.50 1

2 Hanson, Avery 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 23-11.00

3 Polsinelli, Harper 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 22-10.50

4 Nazzal, Nedah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 21-05.00

5 Yau, Samee 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 21-02.00

6 Speiser, Victoria 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 20-08.00

7 Amagnoh, Emmanuela 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 19-08.00

-- Gilbert, Savannah 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

Flight 2

1 Smith, Symone 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 41-00.00 36-11.50 5

2 Owusu, Diana 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 30-00.00 29-09.50 3

3 Byers, Tessa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25-00.00 25-10.00 2

4 Bichon, Isabelle 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 24-00.00 23-07.50

5 McCall, Sophia 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 23-01.00

6 Elujoba, Fehin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 22-09.50

7 Jalloh, Alphina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 20-00.00 20-01.00

8 Ruark, Skylar 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 19-10.00



#26 Boys' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Fickel, Isaiah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 42-00.00 45-08.00 5

2 Barbarula, Anthony 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 45-09.00 45-03.00 3

3 Bice, Jacksen 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40-00.00 45-01.50 2

4 Lundquist, Jackson 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40-00.00 43-00.50 1

5 Richardson, Jacob 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 37-09.50

6 Otey, Cole 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-00.00 37-02.50

7 Johnson, Ka'Ji 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 37-01.50

8 Garcia, Carlos 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 36-11.00

9 Layne, Caleb 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 35-00.00 36-10.00

10 Cole, Ben 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-00.00 36-07.50

11 Thomas, Alexander 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30-00.00 36-00.00

12 Kesler, Brennan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 35-07.00

13 Green, Hayden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 35-05.00

14 Williams, Jonathan 11 ST CHARLES 35-04.00

15 Donovan, Owen 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 33-00.00 34-09.00

16 Hendon, Jake 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40-00.00 34-08.00

17 Richardson, Reece 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 33-00.00 32-02.00

18 Hamad, Kaden 10 ST CHARLES 31-11.50

19 Tolber, Lukas 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31-04.00

20 Dukens, Val 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31-01.50

21 Huerta-Henry, Tlayani 10 ST CHARLES 30-11.00

22 Davoli, Dominic 9 ST CHARLES 29-09.50

23 Kendall, Jace 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28-06.00

24 McClintock, Wes 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27-07.50

25 Maya Junkin, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25-11.00

26 Mickley, Cullen 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25-11.00

27 Manno, Owen 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25-07.00

28 Bakar, Imraan 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25-03.00

29 Knight, Clayton 10 ST CHARLES 20-10.00

Flight 1

1 Richardson, Jacob 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 37-09.50

2 Garcia, Carlos 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 36-11.00

3 Kesler, Brennan 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 35-07.00

4 Williams, Jonathan 11 ST CHARLES 35-04.00

5 Tolber, Lukas 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31-04.00

6 Dukens, Val 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 31-01.50

7 McClintock, Wes 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 27-07.50

8 Mickley, Cullen 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25-11.00

9 Manno, Owen 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25-07.00

10 Knight, Clayton 10 ST CHARLES 20-10.00



Flight 2

1 Johnson, Ka'Ji 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 37-01.50

2 Thomas, Alexander 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 30-00.00 36-00.00

3 Green, Hayden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 35-05.00

4 Hamad, Kaden 10 ST CHARLES 31-11.50

5 Huerta-Henry, Tlayani 10 ST CHARLES 30-11.00

6 Davoli, Dominic 9 ST CHARLES 29-09.50

7 Kendall, Jace 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 28-06.00

8 Maya Junkin, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 25-11.00

9 Bakar, Imraan 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 25-03.00

Flight 3

1 Fickel, Isaiah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 42-00.00 45-08.00 5

2 Barbarula, Anthony 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 45-09.00 45-03.00 3

3 Bice, Jacksen 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40-00.00 45-01.50 2

4 Lundquist, Jackson 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40-00.00 43-00.50 1

5 Otey, Cole 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-00.00 37-02.50

6 Layne, Caleb 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 35-00.00 36-10.00

7 Cole, Ben 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 36-00.00 36-07.50

8 Donovan, Owen 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 33-00.00 34-09.00

9 Hendon, Jake 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 40-00.00 34-08.00

10 Richardson, Reece 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 33-00.00 32-02.00

#27 Girls' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Byers, Tessa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 95-00.00 91-04.00 5

2 Bichon, Isabelle 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 83-00.00 81-07.50 3

3 Medley, Charlotte 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 72-00.00 2

4 Polsinelli, Harper 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 70-00.00 69-01.00 1

5 Nazzal, Nedah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 66-06.00

6 Ruark, Skylar 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 65-07.25

7 Sesay, Zainab 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 64-02.50

8 Owusu, Diana 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57-00.00 59-10.25

9 Speiser, Victoria 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 55-00.00

10 Hanson, Avery 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 54-10.00

11 Yau, Samee 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 54-07.00

12 Elujoba, Fehin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53-00.00

13 Jalloh, Alphina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 42-00.50

14 Amagnoh, Emmanuela 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 34-08.00

-- Gilbert, Savannah 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- McCall, Sophia 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 64-00.00 DNS

-- Smith, Symone 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 110-00.00 ND

Flight 1

1 Medley, Charlotte 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 72-00.00 2

2 Ruark, Skylar 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 65-07.25

3 Sesay, Zainab 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 64-02.50

4 Speiser, Victoria 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 55-00.00

5 Hanson, Avery 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 54-10.00

6 Yau, Samee 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 54-07.00

7 Amagnoh, Emmanuela 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 34-08.00

-- Gilbert, Savannah 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS



Flight 2

1 Byers, Tessa 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 95-00.00 91-04.00 5

2 Bichon, Isabelle 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 83-00.00 81-07.50 3

3 Polsinelli, Harper 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 70-00.00 69-01.00 1

4 Nazzal, Nedah 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 66-06.00

5 Owusu, Diana 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 57-00.00 59-10.25

6 Elujoba, Fehin 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 53-00.00

7 Jalloh, Alphina 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 42-00.50

-- McCall, Sophia 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 64-00.00 DNS

-- Smith, Symone 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 110-00.00 ND

#28 Boys' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Bice, Jacksen 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 156-00.00 158-06.00 5

2 Robinson, Kameron 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 120-00.00 127-02.50 3

3 Cole, Ben 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 110-00.00 125-00.00 2

4 Hendon, Jake 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 100-00.00 123-05.00 1

5 Otey, Cole 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 110-00.00 117-07.00

6 Green, Hayden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 114-07.00

7 Layne, Caleb 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 115-00.00 103-00.00

8 Richardson, Reece 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 95-00.00 97-00.00

9 Davoli, Dominic 9 ST CHARLES 92-04.00

10 Huerta-Henry, Tlayani 10 ST CHARLES 85-00.00

11 Richardson, Jacob 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 82-11.00

12 Maya Junkin, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 81-01.00

13 Hamad, Kaden 10 ST CHARLES 80-07.00

14 Kendall, Jace 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 78-03.00

15 Tolber, Lukas 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 78-01.00

16 Garcia, Carlos 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 76-00.00

17 Knight, Clayton 10 ST CHARLES 74-05.00

18 Dukens, Val 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 71-04.00

19 MacCannon, Cam 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 70-04.00

20 Johnson, Ka'Ji 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 68-09.00

21 Thomas, Alexander 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 75-00.00 67-09.00

22 Mickley, Cullen 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 65-05.00

23 Manno, Owen 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 56-07.00

24 Bakar, Imraan 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 42-05.00

-- McClintock, Wes 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Kummer, Nicholas 11 ST CHARLES DNS

-- Lundquist, Jackson 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 105-00.00 DNS

-- Williams, Jonathan 11 ST CHARLES DNS

-- Barbarula, Anthony 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 123-00.00 ND



Flight 1

1 Huerta-Henry, Tlayani 10 ST CHARLES 85-00.00

2 Richardson, Jacob 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 82-11.00

3 Tolber, Lukas 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 78-01.00

4 Knight, Clayton 10 ST CHARLES 74-05.00

5 Dukens, Val 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 71-04.00

6 MacCannon, Cam 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 70-04.00

7 Manno, Owen 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 56-07.00

-- McClintock, Wes 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Williams, Jonathan 11 ST CHARLES DNS

Flight 2

1 Green, Hayden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 114-07.00

2 Davoli, Dominic 9 ST CHARLES 92-04.00

3 Maya Junkin, Elijah 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 81-01.00

4 Hamad, Kaden 10 ST CHARLES 80-07.00

5 Kendall, Jace 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 78-03.00

6 Garcia, Carlos 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 76-00.00

7 Johnson, Ka'Ji 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 68-09.00

8 Mickley, Cullen 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 65-05.00

9 Bakar, Imraan 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 42-05.00

-- Kummer, Nicholas 11 ST CHARLES DNS

Flight 3

1 Bice, Jacksen 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 156-00.00 158-06.00 5

2 Robinson, Kameron 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 120-00.00 127-02.50 3

3 Cole, Ben 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 110-00.00 125-00.00 2

4 Hendon, Jake 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 100-00.00 123-05.00 1

5 Otey, Cole 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 110-00.00 117-07.00

6 Layne, Caleb 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 115-00.00 103-00.00

7 Richardson, Reece 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 95-00.00 97-00.00

8 Thomas, Alexander 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 75-00.00 67-09.00

-- Lundquist, Jackson 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 105-00.00 DNS

-- Barbarula, Anthony 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 123-00.00 ND

#29 Girls' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Jochum, Ryann 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-08.00 4-08.00 5

2 Senthil, Shresthi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-08.00 3

3 Previlon, Madison 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 4-06.00 2

4 Doss, Ciana 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 4-04.00 1

5 Shoults, Addison 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 4-04.00

Flight 1

1 Jochum, Ryann 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-08.00 4-08.00 5

2 Senthil, Shresthi 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 4-08.00 3

3 Previlon, Madison 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 4-06.00 2

4 Doss, Ciana 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 4-04.00 1

5 Shoults, Addison 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 4-04.00



#30 Boys' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Ceol, Brian 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6-00.00 5

2 Robinson, Kameron 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-10.00 2.5

2 Bell, Briley 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-10.00 2.5

4 Williams, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-10.00 1

5 Thomas, Terryn 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-10.00

6 Frizzell, Cooper 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5-08.00

7 Jenkins, Matthew 12 ST CHARLES 5-06.00

8 DeLong, Alex 12 ST CHARLES 5-04.00

-- Asamoah, Jeremiah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL NH

-- Murphy, Dylan 10 ST CHARLES NH

-- Grilli, Nicholas 9 ST CHARLES NH

-- Wleh, Josh 10 ST CHARLES NH

-- Cousar, Braylen 9 ST CHARLES NH

-- Buck, Griffin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE NH

-- Saint Germain, Sebastian 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL NH

Flight 1

1 Ceol, Brian 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6-00.00 5

2 Robinson, Kameron 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-10.00 2.5

2 Bell, Briley 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-10.00 2.5

4 Williams, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-10.00 1

5 Thomas, Terryn 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 5-10.00

6 Frizzell, Cooper 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 5-08.00

7 Jenkins, Matthew 12 ST CHARLES 5-06.00

8 DeLong, Alex 12 ST CHARLES 5-04.00

-- Asamoah, Jeremiah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL NH

-- Murphy, Dylan 10 ST CHARLES NH

-- Grilli, Nicholas 9 ST CHARLES NH

-- Wleh, Josh 10 ST CHARLES NH

-- Cousar, Braylen 9 ST CHARLES NH

-- Buck, Griffin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE NH

-- Saint Germain, Sebastian 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL NH

#31 Girls' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Rauzi, Natalie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10-00.00 5

2 LeValley, Kiersten 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 8-06.00 3

3 Rankin, Peyton 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 8-06.00 2

4 Harris, Emily 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6-06.00 1

5 Bower, Maise 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6-00.00

Flight 1

1 Rauzi, Natalie 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 10-00.00 5

2 LeValley, Kiersten 12 OLENTANGY ORANGE 8-06.00 3

3 Rankin, Peyton 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 8-06.00 2

4 Harris, Emily 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 6-06.00 1

5 Bower, Maise 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6-00.00



#32 Boys' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Lasky, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-00.00 5

2 Jackson, Will 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-00.00 3

3 Castle, Theo 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-00.00 2

4 Yasnowski, Jacob 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10-00.00 1

5 Hissong, Nathan 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 8-06.00

6 Manno, Max 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 8-00.00

7 Treaster, Jacob 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7-06.00

8 Heiter, Vincent 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7-00.00

9 Castada, Hebron 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6-06.00

Flight 1

1 Lasky, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-00.00 5

2 Jackson, Will 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-00.00 3

3 Castle, Theo 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-00.00 2

4 Yasnowski, Jacob 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 10-00.00 1

5 Hissong, Nathan 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 8-06.00

6 Manno, Max 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 8-00.00

7 Treaster, Jacob 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7-06.00

8 Heiter, Vincent 9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 7-00.00

9 Castada, Hebron 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 6-06.00

#33 Girls' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Wendorf, Lydia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16-00.00 16-04.00 5

2 Hance, Devyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-05.00 3

3 Joseph, Gabi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12-06.25 2

-- Gilbert, Emilea 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Quaicoe, Odilia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Wilkerson, Audrey 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

Flight 1

1 Wendorf, Lydia 10 OLENTANGY ORANGE 16-00.00 16-04.00 5

2 Hance, Devyn 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 13-05.00 3

3 Joseph, Gabi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 12-06.25 2

-- Gilbert, Emilea 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Quaicoe, Odilia 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Wilkerson, Audrey 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS



#34 Boys' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Harris, Elijah 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 22-09.50 5

2 Scott, Aden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20-07.00 3

3 Williams, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20-02.50 2

4 Robinson, Kameron 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-01.50 1

5 Spooner, Eddie 12 ST CHARLES 18-10.50

6 Gebicki, AJ 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-02.00

7 Garling, Rowan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17-11.75

8 Wood, Vincent 11 ST CHARLES 17-10.75

9 Pinckney, Kaden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 17-04.75

10 Joy, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17-03.00

11 Clarke II, David 10 ST CHARLES 17-02.25

12 Wykoff, Noah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17-01.00

13 Ndula, Jason 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 17-00.25

14 Crawford, Ephraim 10 ST CHARLES 16-07.50

15 Hageman, Joseph 11 ST CHARLES 16-05.00

16 Asamoah, Jeremiah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16-02.50

17 Scott, Ian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-02.75

18 Brown, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-00.50

19 Sudarsanam, Rishi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14-08.00

20 Sharma, Yug 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-11.50

21 Pillapakkam, Nitin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 9-11.50

-- Lindsay, Robert 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Nnyanzi, Simeon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

-- Levy, Corey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS

Flight 1

1 Harris, Elijah 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 22-09.50 5

2 Robinson, Kameron 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 19-01.50 1

3 Spooner, Eddie 12 ST CHARLES 18-10.50

4 Wood, Vincent 11 ST CHARLES 17-10.75

5 Pinckney, Kaden 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 17-04.75

6 Joy, Brayden 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17-03.00

7 Clarke II, David 10 ST CHARLES 17-02.25

8 Wykoff, Noah 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17-01.00

9 Asamoah, Jeremiah 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 16-02.50

10 Scott, Ian 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-02.75

-- Lindsay, Robert 12 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL DNS

-- Nnyanzi, Simeon 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS



Flight 2

1 Scott, Aden 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20-07.00 3

2 Williams, Alex 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE 20-02.50 2

3 Gebicki, AJ 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 18-02.00

4 Garling, Rowan 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 17-11.75

5 Ndula, Jason 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 17-00.25

6 Crawford, Ephraim 10 ST CHARLES 16-07.50

7 Hageman, Joseph 11 ST CHARLES 16-05.00

8 Brown, Eli 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 15-00.50

9 Sudarsanam, Rishi 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 14-08.00

10 Sharma, Yug 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 11-11.50

11 Pillapakkam, Nitin 9 OLENTANGY ORANGE 9-11.50

-- Levy, Corey 11 OLENTANGY ORANGE DNS


